
RAL
-

6005
cabins:
colour:

lc10-0000004219.dwg

lc
10

-0
00

00
04

21
9.

dw
g

08.05.2023 09:25:53

lc1
0-0

00
00

04
21

9.d
wg

Drawn by:

Drawn on:

Please acknowledge and return

Date Signature, company stamp

Drawing No.

Floor frame

Corner posts

roof frame

RAL

RAL

RAL

6005

6005

6005

EL


	Pläne und Ansichten
	Querformat Text rechts


